

# PARTS LIST FOR ELECTRIC AND PTO SHAKERS

NO.	PART #	NO. REQD.	DESCRIPTION
1	2600	1	Shakee Frame Weld Asm
2	2710	1	Rear Cover (For Serial #1300 & above) or
	2617	1	Rear Cover (For Serial #1299 & below)
3	2742	1	Guard/Guide for 6" and 7" Cone
4	2634	2	Belt/Clamp
5	2695	1	Retaining Belt & FM10-P13
6	2712	1	Cone Assembly Only
	2649A	1	Cone Assembly (Includes items 6, 7, 8, 9, also order item #49 when ordering this part)
7	2708	1	Retaining Washer
8	2636	3	35MM I.D. x 72 MM O.D. Bearing
9	2679	3	Snap Ring (3 1/8 O.D. Walde Truarc #N5000-281)
10	2614	1	Shaft Assembly
11	2678	2	Cast Housing
12	2633	1	Counter Balance
13	2640	1	PTO Drive Complete (See pg. 23)
14	2687	1	Belt Shield
15	2688	1	V Belt A29 or 4L310
16	2612	1	5" O.D. Pulley
17	2637	2	Spacer Washers (Electric Model)
18	2689	1	2.5 O.D. Pulley
19	2696	1	Electric Motor 1 HP-110 volt-T.E.F.C.
20	2623	1	Motor Mounting Plate
21	2657	1	Mounting Pin (Motor)
22	2697	2	Category I Pin
23	2699	1	Decal Set
24	2693	2	Nylon Flange Bushing
25	SH2896SRP	A/R	Red Touch-Up Spray Paint 1202
26	SH2880CA	A/R	Electric Foot Switch & Cover Conversion Kit
26A	SH2900SK	1	Air Foot Switch Conv. Kit for Electric 1997-on
27	SH2881SA	1	Electric Foot Switch Assembly used thru 1996
27A	SH2901AS	1	Air Switch Box Asy - made 1997-on
27B	SH2902BK	1	Air Switch Box Bracket
27C	SV3050BL	-	Air Switch Bellows & Hose
27D	SV3025MR	-	Air Switch Hose Mender Tubes (2)
28	SH2738	1	Complete Drive Asy
29	2648	2	Housing, Bearing & Snap Ring Asy
30	O/L*	-	1/4 NC x 1" Hex Head Cap Screw Gr 5
31	MF001	-	3/4 NC x 5 1/2" Hex Head Cap Screw
32	MF296	-	3/4" NC Lock Nut
33	MF303	-	5/16" NC Flange Lock Nut
34	MF005	-	3/8 NC x 6" Hex Head Cap Screw Gr 5
35	MF297	-	3/8" NC Flange Lock Nut
36	MF010SHB	-	1/2 NC x 3/4" Socket Head Bolt
37	MF870	-	1/4 x 7/8" Woodruff Key
38	O/L	-	3/8 x 1 3/4" Spirol Pin (Heavy)
39	O/L	-	3/8 " NC x 1/2" Length Set Screw
40	O/L	-	1/8 x 1/8 x 1" Key
41	O/L	-	1/4 " NC x 3/8" Length Set Screw
42	O/L	-	1/8" Hair Pin
43	2721	1	1" Rubber Bushing
44	O/L	-	5/16 NC x 5 1/2" Eye Bolt
46	2694	2	Spacer Hitch Pin - 1 5/16 O.D. x 1" I.D. x 15/16 long
47	O/L	-	3/4" NC Castle Nut
48	O/L	-	3/16 x 1 1/2" Cotter Pin
49	2707	1	Cone Plug - 1 3/8 O.D. P#195
50	O/L	-	1/4 Flat Washer
51	MF016	2	3/8 NC x 1" Hex Head Cap Screw
52	O/L	2	1/4 NC x 1 HHCS Full Thread
53	O/L	-	1/4 NC Hex Nut
54	MF004	1	5/16" x 1" Hex Cap Screw